
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 

No. 
21 

7 
27 

4 

Name 
Thomas Lepper 
Bill Okell 
David Buschmohle 
Glen McCready 

Class 
B-Spec 

FP 

B-Spec 

EP 

Best Tm 
2:35.149 
2:44.233 
2:49.096 
2:50.377 

Make 
2013 Madza 2 
1990 MG Midget 
2011 Mazda 2 
2006 Mazda MX-5 

Hometown 
Benicia, CA 
Victoria, BC 
Cave Creek, AZ 
Redwood City, CA 

Member # 
98815 
104799 
690842 
307039 

Region 
SFR 
Ore 
AZ 
SFR  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/24/2023 8:57:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Maggie Clark 

Chairman SOM: Bob Albert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 Small Bore Slicks Closed Wheel  

Practice Friday 

Practice started at 8:29:33 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

2/24/2023 08:30 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER 
TOUR

FEBRUARY 24-26, 2023
SANCTION # 23-ST-59393


