

## HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR

FEBRUARY 24-26, 2023

CANCTION # 22\_CT\_E0202



Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Sorted on best lap time

2/24/2023 08:30

Group 2 Small Bore Slicks Closed Wheel

Buttonwillow Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles

Practice Friday

Practice started at 8:29:33

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Make	Hometown	Member #	Region
1	1	21	Thomas Lepper	B-Spec	2:35.149	2013 Madza 2	Benicia, CA	98815	SFR
2	1	7	Bill Okell	FP	2:44.233	1990 MG Midget	Victoria, BC	104799	Ore
3	2	27	David Buschmohle	B-Spec	2:49.096	2011 Mazda 2	Cave Creek, AZ	690842	AZ
4	1	4	Glen McCready	EP	2:50.377	2006 Mazda MX-5	Redwood City, CA	307039	SFR

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery

Series Race Director: Mike West Region Chief Steward: Maggie Clark Chairman SOM: Bob Albert

Printed: 2/24/2023 8:57:03 AM





www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club

Orbits